

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 52812 Version: 1 Name: Report of the Common Council President submitting

alder committee appointment to Ad Hoc Landmarks

Ordinance Review Committee.

Type: Appointment Status: Confirmed

File created: 8/13/2018 In control: COMMON COUNCIL

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Report of the Common Council President submitting alder committee appointment to Ad Hoc

Landmarks Ordinance Review Committee.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/4/2018	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Confirm Under Suspension of Rules 2.04, 2.05, 2.24 & 2.25	Pass
8/13/2018	1	Council Office	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO CONFIRM UNDER SUSPENSION OF RULES 2.04, 2.05, 2.24, & 2.25	

Title

Report of the Common Council President submitting alder committee appointment to Ad Hoc Landmarks Ordinance Review Committee.

Body

AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE

ALD. AMANDA HALL, District 3 - appoint to the position of Common Council President Designee succeeding Mark Clear.

TERM EXPIRES: 4-16-2019